
LD. ADVOCATE GENERAL PUNJAB
1. Sh. Deepinder Singh Patwalia 88/10-A, Chandigarh 7837724201

SR.ADDL. ADVOCATE GENERAL PUNJAB
1. Sh. Sumeet Mahajan # 1546, Sector 36-D, Chandigarh 9814015156

ADDL. ADVOCATE GENERAL PUNJAB
1.
2.
3.

4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Sh. Amar Ashok Pathak
Ms. Anju Arora
Ms. Anu Chatrath

Sh. Avtar Singh Sandhu
Sh. Balbir Singh Sewak

Ms.  Deepali Puri Sandhu
Sh. Harmeet Singh Grewal
Sh. Hittan Nehra
Sh. Inderpal Singh Doabia
Sh. Pankaj Gupta
Sh. Pardeep Singh Bajwa
Sh. Sandeep Vermani
Ms. Sudeepti Sharma

Sh. Suveer Sheokand
Sh. Vikas Mohan Gupta
Sh. Kewal Krishan Baniwal
Sh. Nikhil Kumar Chopra
Sh. Surinder Pal Singh Tinna
Sh. Mehardeep Singh Dullat
Sh. Mukesh Chander Berry 
Sh.TarunVir Singh Lehal

#1678, Sector-22-B, Chandigarh
# 3355, Sector-35D, Chandigarh
# 2055, Sector-15C, Chandigarh
# 1245, Sector 8-C, Chandigarh
# 627, Sector-11, Chandigarh
# 115, Victory House, Chaparchiri Khurd, 
S.A.S. Nagar Mohali.
# 49, Sector-4, Chandigarh
# 26, Sector-2A, Chandigarh
# 1221, Iind Floor, Sector-8C, Chandigarh.
# 38, Sector-9A, Chandigarh.
#1897, Sector-34D, Chandigarh
# 236, Sector-11A, Chandigarh
# 534, Sector 10D, Chandigarh
Flat No. 626SF, Palm Residency, Manohar 
Infrastructure and Constructions, New Chandigarh
# 2040, Sector-21C, Chandigarh
# 1254 Sector-8C, Chandigarh
#1234, Sector-21-B Chandigarh
Kothi No. 598, Phase 3-A, Mohali
# 3060 Sector 35-D, Chandigarh
# 63, Phase 3-A Mohali
#1040, Sector 71, Mohali
# 1227, Sector 18-C, Chandigarh

9876400019, 9876400018
9417043303

9872511222, 7589311222

9814108227 
9855598844

9814008249
9815098117
9815577555

9814211389, 0172-2742059
9814301897, 0172-2604445
9888040799, 0172-4029686

9815600534
9815447400

9814806788
9814101173, 0172-2540583

9814003917
9888509398

9501003060, 9814567052
9814412100
9814017644
9815755550

SR. DEPUTY ADVOCATE GENERAL PUNJAB
Ms. Sonu Chahal

Sh. Amandeep Singh Gill
Sh. Amit Mehta
Sh. Ashok Kumar Singla
Sh. Chaman Lal Pawar
Sh. Dhruv Dayal
Sh. Gaurav Garg Dhuriwala
Ms. Monica Chhibber Sharma

Sh. Pawan Sharda
Sh.  Ramandeep Sandhu

Sh. Venu Gopal Jauhar

# Chhotti Karoran guru ka Bagh Road near
 forest hill golf club Naya goan
# 141, Sector 9B, Chandigarh
# 342, Sector 46A, Chandigarh 
# 324, Sector 49A, Chandigarh
# 599, Sector 54, Ph-II Mohali
# 213, Sector 9-C, Chandigarh
# 95A, Sector-17, Panchkula
Flat No.2098, JalvayuVihar, Sector 67, 
SAS Nagar, Mohali
# 358, , Sector 04, -MDC Panchkula
# 1049, Sector 69, Mohali
# 528, New Jawahar Nagar, Jalandhar
# 189, Sector 33-A, Chandigarh

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

9.
10.

11.

9780463009, 2786119

9803609677
9417200342
9417096331
9417054599
9417008527
9876705117

9815408753, 2240298

9855469696
9814195966

9815645212

DEPUTY ADVOCATE GENERAL PUNJAB
Sh. Sushant Maini
Sh. Ajaypal Singh Gill
Sh. Amitoj Singh Dhaliwal
Sh. Arpinder Singh Sidhu

Ms. Bhavna Gupta

#1138, Phase 5, Mohali.
214, United House Building  Society, Sector 68, Mohali.
# 1037, Sector 59, (Phase-IV), SAS Nagar, Mohali.
Village Changaliwala, Tehsil Lehra, District Sangrur.
# 3366 FF Sector 71, Mohali
# 920, Sector 39-A, Punjab Govt. Housees Chandigarh.
1505, 1st Floor, Sector 33-D, Chandigarh.
# 3459, Sector 27-D, Chandigarh.

1.
2.
3.
4

5.

94171-50150
9814460655

9872841037-8427784488
9417169587, 9592590046

9971325726

Sr. Advocate
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DEPUTY ADVOCATE GENERAL PUNJAB

Sh. Daldeep Singh Sukarchakia
Sh. Davinder Bir Singh
Sh. Harmandeep Sullar
Sh. Karan Singh Aulakh
Sh. Kirat Singh Sidhu
Sh. Manjeet Singh Dhillon
Ms. Monika Jalota
Sh. Narinder Kumar Banka

Sh. Navdeep Chhabra
Sh. Rakesh Verma
Sh. Randhir Singh Thind

Sh. Rattan Sidhu Brar
Ms. Samina Dhir
Sh. Sandeep Kumar
Sh. Saurav Khurana
Sh. Tejinder Pal Singh Chawla
Ms. Amarjit Kaur Khurana
Ms. Anju Sharma Kaushik
Ms. Anu Pal 
Sh. Arun Kumar Kundal
Ms. Harsimrat Rai
Sh. Joginder Pal Ratra
Ms. Maloo Chahal
Sh. Rana Harjasdeep Singh

Sh. Randeep Singh Bains
Sh. Sandeep Singh Deol
Sh. Ramdeep Partap Singh 
Sh. Rehatbir Singh Mann

#. 261, Sector 11-A, Chandigarh
#-1870/3, Housefed Complex, Phase-X, Mohali, Punjab
# 117, Sector 10-A, Chandigarh.
# 205, Merigold Mayfair Sector 70, Mohali.
# 1382, Sector 33-C, Chandigarh.
#-2131, Sector 35-C, Chandigarh.
# 2506, Sector 71, SAS Nagar, Mohali.
# 313, Tribune Colony, Gobind Vihar, Kansal, Mohali.
# 399/1A, Sector 44-A, Chandigarh.
#-1684, Sector-4, Panchkula.
# 2435-A, Mundi Complex, Sector 70, Mohali.
# 1322, Sector 34-C Chandigarh
# 28, Officers Enclave, Phase-II, Patiala.
S.C.F 7, Sector 8-B, 1st Floor, Entry Backside, Chandigarh
# 2310/1,Sector 35-C, Chandigarh
# HIG 80, Sr. Citizen Society, Sector 48-C, Mohali.
# 519, Sector 15-A, Chandigarh
# 108, Sector 27-A, Chandigarh
Kothi No. 242, Sector 63 Mohali
# 77, Sector 77, PB. Judges & Office Enclave, Mohali.
# 665, Sector 11-B, Chandigarh
# 868/1, Sector 40-A, Chandigarh
# 2071, Sector 15-C, Chandigarh
# 184, Sector 49-A, Advocate Enclave,Chandigarh
# 589, Sector 10-D, Chandigarh
# 7, ShaheetKarnail Singh Nagar, PH-II, 
Pakhowal Road, Ludhiana.
# 22 RpyalEncalve Shivalik City Sector 127, Mohali
# 2000, Phase X Mohali
# 304,1st Floor, Sector-35-A Chandigarh
#707, Sector 11-B, Chandigarh

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23..
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.

9876700261
9814608359

9814800147, 0172-2744117
9417711113
9417359948
9814213931
9814107611
9814949490

9872611559
9815626174
9876344646

9872325678
9814631428

09872334134
9814107641, 9696300001

9814801080
9915343084
9646401026
9915670600
9417554921
9915468877

8955000007, 9780000887
9815611324
8427079700

9815072929
9876042743
9888900007
8054900000

ASSISTANT ADVOCATE GENERAL

Sh. Abhay Pal Singh Gill
Sh. Aditya Sharda 
Ms. Akshita Chauhan
Ms. Aakanksha
Sh. Ayush Sarna

Sh. Anmol Singh Sandhu
Sh. Avinit Avasthi
Sh. Bharat Bhushan Menon
Sh. Bhupender Beniwal
Sh. Charanpreet Singh
Ms. Devaki Anand Sullar
Sh. Harbir Sandhu
Sh. Harsimar Singh Sitta
Ms. Ishneet Kaur
Ms. Jasleen Kaur Sidhu
Ms. Jaspreet Kaur 
Sh. Kanisth Ganeriwala
Sh. Karanbir Singh
Sh. Luvinder Sofat 
Sh. Manreet Singh Nagra
Sh. Rakeshinder Singh Sidhu
Sh. Randeep S. Khaira

# 2576, Sector 35-C, Chandigarh
# 2028/2, Sector 47-C, HIG Flats, Chandigarh
# 516, Sector 15-A Chandigarh.
# 5463/1, MHC, Manimajra, Chd.
# 206, Lajpat Nagar, Jalandhar  Flat No. 40, 
Tower-2, 4th floor, home land heights, opposite 
Sohana Gurudwara, Mohali(Punjab)
# 1066/2, Sector 39-B, Chandigarh
# 105, Sector 24-A, Chandigarh
# 1650, Sector 22-B, Chandigarh
# 5953, M.H.C., Manimajra, Chandigarh
# 291-C, Sector 51A, Chandigarh
# 117, Sector 10-A, Chandigarh.
# 73-74 (39 West), Sector 122, SAS Nagar, Mohali.
#1322, Sector 34-C, Chandigarh
# 235, sector 16-A chandigarh
# 1055, Sector 43-B, Chandigarh.
# 1871, Sector 34-D, Chandigarh.
# 323, Advocates Enclave Sector 49A, Chandigarh.
# 3426, Sector 71, Mohali.
# 63 Phase 3-A, Mohali
# 1301, 1st Floor, Sector 44-B, Chandigarh. 
Flat No. S-3, Motia Heights, Zirakpur.
# B21/267, behind Malwa Cinema, Patiala
# 259 Sukhna, Enclave Kansal behind rock garden, Chandigarh

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

9216826702
9417058111
7986963346
9501020017
9971093086

9888080043, 9298900001
7837877545, 0712-2715520

9815010858
9815217777

09988911507
9815765557

9216300002, 9417507474
9876100225, 0172-2669063

9888711569
8699330036
7888635074
9814048883
9872210008
9888600941
9872000233
9855965233
9815370003
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Ms. Ruchika Sabharwal 
Ms. Rukhsaar Dhindsa
Sh. Sarabjit Singh

Sh. Sidakmeet Sandhu
Ms. Simarjeet Kaur

Sh. Sukhbeer Singh
Ms. Sunint Kaur Bhayee
Sh. Tanvir Joshi

Ms. Ambika Bedi
Sh. Dharampal
Ms. Gunkirat Kaur
Sh. Harpreet Singh Multani

Sh. Harsimran Singh Sandhu
Ms. Kanica Sachdeva
Sh. Prabhjot Singh Walia
Ms. Rashmi Atri
Ms. Sakshi Bakshi
Ms. Simran Grewal Randhawa

# 84, Sector 11, Panchkula.
#510, Sector 18B, Chandigarh.
# 33, Cheema Market, Chakki WaliGali, Moga.
# 249, Ist  Floor, Mohali
F- 34, Uppal Marble Arch, Manimajra Chandigarh
# 43A, Apex Nagar Extns, Basewal Road, Ludhiana.
# 2381, II nd floor, Sec 23-C Chandigarh
# 237, Sector 23, Chandigarh
#240, Sector 19-A, Chandigarh.
C-502, Sunny View Complex, New Sunny, 
Sector 125, Mohali.
# 2152, Sector 44-C, Chandigarh
HIG-1605, Phase-9 S.A.S. Nagar Mohali
# 37, Sector 9-A Chandigarh
# 1, Nepali Forest Gate, Saketri Sector-1, MDC, 
Panchkula, 134109
# 383 Sector 71 Mohali
# 29, Sector 7-A Chandigarh
# 1816, Phase -7 Mohali
# 97, Sector 10-A Chandigarh
# 1501, Sector 40-B Chandigarh
# 1062, Sector 27-B, Chandigarh

23.
24.
25.

26.
27.

28.
29
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

9815866557
9780119453
9888959081

9878860885
7508935236

9814010025
9815559899
9914322111

9988092999
9212031447
9779000644
9888765432

9872300023
7589212222
9872215403
8968875456
9876154577
9815077788

ASSISTANT ADVOCATE GENERAL

ADDITIONAL  ADVOCATE GENERAL PB FOR DELHI OFFICE
Sh. Kamal Jeet Singh

Sh. Gaurav Liberhan
Sh.Aadil Singh Boparai

J-144, Patel Nagar, Gaziabad
Chamber No. 359, Delhi High Court
C-559, Ground Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi
#727, Sector 8-B, Chandigarh
# A-382, Ist Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi

1.

2.
3.

9811054797

9810955779

ASSISTANT ADVOCATE GENERAL, PB FOR DELHI OFFICE
Sh. Aman Panwar
Ms. Sukhmani Bajwa
Ms. Mandakini Singh

Sh. Shreshth Jain

Ms. Deepika Deshwal

House No. 5K, Shahpur Jat, 
Jungi House, New Delhi-49
C28, Pushpanjali Farms, New Delhi
# Ranzor Bhawan, Opposite Chougam 
Nahan, Distt. Sirmour, H.P.
# 132, Sector 27, Chandigarh 
F-II, Friends Appartment, Parpar Ganj, I.P. 
Extn, New Delhi-92
B4/29, 2nd Type, Pitampura Police line, Delhi-34

1.
2.
3.

4.

5.

9899001070
9910980088

9971604750, 9816107660

9871206484

9818428827

ADVOCATE ON RECORD
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi

H-6, Ground Floor, Hauz Khas New Delhi
I-28,1st floor, Jungpura Extn, New Delhi

1.
2.

9810359128
9810933276
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